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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
B5200
ECRU

165
166

167
300
301
370

371
372
400
420
422

433
434
444
453

469
470
581
610
611

612
613
640
644

677
680
726
727
732

733
734
738
739

746
762
801
822
830

831
832

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

4379
701
794
582
396

1326
290
355
837

739
504
353

2117
848

310
226
258
167

331
359
486
638
456

1544
1335
209
464

628
2723
533
339
465

2505
283
404
149

325
211
264
540
579

3067
3907

Skeins

1.9
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.6
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.9
0.4

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.7
0.6
0.1
0.2

0.3
1.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

1.1
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.3

1.3
1.7
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

833
834
840
842
869

898
921
934
936

937
938
975
976

3011

3021
3031
3032
3033

3045
3046
3047
3051
3371

3781
3782
3819
3820

3821
3822
3826
3852
3862

3863
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1936
521
290
947

1445

403
207
848

1220

372
681
218
305
889

344
559
350
611

1248
576
838
258

1035

437
309
298
604

629
696
286
481
891

615
605

1074
608

Skeins

0.9
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.7

0.2
0.1
0.4
0.6

0.2
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.6
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.5
0.3


